Republic of the Philippines
MABALACAT CITY COLLEGE
Rizal St. Dolores, Mabalacat City, Pampanga

UniFast Beneficiaries Report for A.Y. 2023-2024

Academic Year

1st Semester AY. 2023-2024 (Batch 1)

2nd semester AY. 2023-2024(Batch 1)

1st Semester AY. 2023-2024 (Batch 13 ) New
1st Semester AY. 2023-2024 (Batch 13.1) New

Academic Year

1st semester AY. 2023-2024
2nd semester AY 2023-2024

. Mendiola
MCC-UniFAST Coordinator

Tertiary Education Subsidy ( each received P 20,000.00 per semester)

No. of Grantees
1
1
14
148

Tulong Dunong Program ( each received P 7,500.00 per semester )

No. of Grantees
53
50

Amount
20,000.00
20,000.00

140,000.00
1,480,000.00

Amount
397,500.00
375,000.00

Date Released
09/09/2024
10/10/2024

not yet released

not yet released

Date Released
10/10/2024
not yet released




Republic of the Philippines
MABALACAT CITY COLLEGE
Rizal St. Dolores, Mabalacat City, Pampanga

UniFAST Free Higher Education Beneficiaries for Academic Year 2023-2024

Academic Year No. of Scholars Amount
1st semester A.Y. 2023-2024 3,721 20,639,550.00
2nd semester A.Y. 2023-2024 3,479 18,186,700.00
Prepared by:

Edgar T. Mendiola
MCC-UniFAST Coordinator




