

Republic of the Philippines MABALACAT CITY COLLEGE

Rizal St. Dolores, Mabalacat City, Pampanga

UniFast Beneficiaries Report for A.Y. 2023-2024

Tertiary Education Subsidy (each received P 20,000.00 per semester)

Academic Year	No. of Grantees	Amount	Date Released
1st Semester A.Y. 2023-2024 (Batch 1)	1	20,000.00	09/09/2024
2nd semester A.Y. 2023-2024(Batch 1)	1	20,000.00	10/10/2024
1st Semester A.Y. 2023-2024 (Batch 13) New	14	140,000.00	not yet released
1st Semester A.Y. 2023-2024 (Batch 13.1) New	148	1,480,000.00	not yet released

Tulong Dunong Program (each received P 7,500.00 per semester)

Academic Year	No. of Grantees	Amount	Date Released
1st semester A.Y. 2023-2024	53	397,500.00	10/10/2024
2nd semester A.Y 2023-2024	50	375,000.00	not yet released

Prepared by

Edgar 7. Mendiola

MCC-UniFAST Coordinator



Republic of the Philippines MABALACAT CITY COLLEGE

Rizal St. Dolores, Mabalacat City, Pampanga

UniFAST Free Higher Education Beneficiaries for Academic Year 2023-2024

Academic Year	No. of Scholars	Amount
1st semester A.Y. 2023-2024	3,721	20,639,550.00
2nd semester A.Y. 2023-2024	3,479	18,186,700.00

Prepared by:

Edgar T. Mendiola

MCC-UniFAST Coordinator